1226 WESTERN

1226 WESTERN STREET, OSHKOSH, WI, 54901-3668 Street, OSHKOSH,
WI, 54901-3668

$214,900

Historic 3BR/1BA Cape Cod boasts old-world charm w/ original doors, oak HW floors, 3 beds
character arches & built-in shelving! Large LR w/ bay bump-out & wood-burning FP w/ 1 bath

blower. Fully-equipped kitchen w/ add’l storage nearby. Fml dining w/ 12-lite door & crown Residential
molding completes the main floor. Upper level features shining maple short-board flooring, Residential,Single

Family Residence
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable

Available,Formal Dining,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,One,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated
Wood FI

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1148 Tax Amount: 3242.63

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Range,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer, Dryer,
Window Blinds, Basement Freezer, City Issued
Garbage/Recycle Bins

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 11x18 Upper
Bedroom 2 10x10 Upper
Bedroom 3 8x8 Upper
Formal Dining Room 10x13 Main
Kitchen 8x10 Main
Living Room 12x21 Main
Other Room 4x6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Shake Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Chad A Durkee Agent Email: chad@dallairerealty.com
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